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COMMUNITY FIRST LAST COHORT EMAIL CELL PHONE TERM 

ATLANTA Avery  Kastin Atlanta 18 averykastin@gmail.com (404) 457-4556 2021-23 

ATLANTA Debbie Kurzweil Atlanta 10 dkurzweil@bellsouth.net (678) 777-6470 2018-21 

BALTIMORE Dara Schnee Baltimore 10 DaraSchnee@me.com (310) 773-1120 2021-24 

BOCA RATON Cindy  Nimhauser Boca Raton 07 cnimhauser@gmail.com (561) 441-8807 2021-23 

BOSTON Terry Yoffie Boston 2 tyoffie@gmail.com (617) 290-1775 2020-23 

COLUMBUS Kenny Steinman Columbus 11 kjsteinman@gmail.com (614) 599-4763 2018-21 

CHICAGO Dani Gorlin Chicago 17 Gorlin.daniel@bcg.com (917) 549-0527 2019-22 

CINCINNATI Tedd Friedman Cincinnati 13 tfriedman@katzteller.com (513) 225-2525 2018-21 

CLEVELAND Sue Borison Cleveland 05 susanborison@gmail.com (216) 533-1512 2017-21 

DALLAS Cheryl Drazin Dallas 13 cdrazin@sbcglobal.net (214) 886-0942 2018-21 

DENVER Jacki  Cooper Melmed Denver 14 JCMColo44@gmail.com (720) 252-7333 2017-21 

DENVER Matt Rich Denver 14 Matt.rich@ubs.com (720) 840-5595 2018-21 

DETROIT  Alicia Chandler Detroit 17 aliciablumenfeldchandler@gmail.com (313) 657-3171 2019-21 

GREATER METROWEST Ariel Nelson Greater Metrowest 15 arielnelson@gmail.com (347) 978-5761 2017-21 

HOUSTON Mike Levy Houston 06 mlevy@tlcwealthmanagement.com (281) 935-7022 2021-23 

HOUSTON Shira  Yoshor Houston 06 syoshor@gmail.com (713) 447-0184 2019-22 

LOS ANGELES Talia Resin Los Angeles 15 taliaresin@gmail.com (310) 408-8035 2019-21 

MIAMI Mytyl  Simancas Miami 11 mytyl@aol.com (786) 269-3541 2020-22 

MONTREAL Sam Mintz Vineberg Montreal 17 samvineberg@hotmail.com (514) 585-4650 2019-22 

NEW ENGLAND Scott Hurwitz New England 14 scott@robin-companies.com (203) 415-5811 2020-22 

NEW YORK Scott Harris New York 16 sharris@bhsusa.com (646) 302-5710 2018-21 

NEW YORK Rada Sumareva New York RSJ 16 rsddsperio@gmail.com (646) 207-9517 2018-21 

NEW YORK Lenny Vayner New York RSJ 16 leonid_vayner@yahoo.com (347) 563-1319 2019-21 

NEW YORK Ariel Weiner New York 16 arielgweiner@gmail.com (917) 442-4246 2018-21 

       

       

       

       



 

 

       

       

COMMUNITY FIRST LAST COHORT EMAIL CELL PHONE TERM 

PHILADELPHIA Leora Zabusky Philadelphia 16 leorasz@gmail.com (510) 710-3253 2018-21 

PHOENIX Marc Lerner Phoenix 09 marclynn220@gmail.com (480) 390-0424 2019-22 

PITTSBURGH David Knoll Pittsburgh 18 knolldavid@gmail.com (412) 965-2904 2021-24 

PITTSBURGH Scott Leib Pittsburgh 07 scott.leib@asahq.com (412) 736-0754 2020-21 

PORTLAND Rosy Rosenberg Portland rosy@aspenpdx.com (503) 784-5131 2012-21 

SAN DIEGO Seth  Krosner San Diego 03 docsmk@aol.com (619) 807-7058 2018-21 

SAN DIEGO Shari  Schenk San Diego 1 sharischenk@gmail.com (619) 794-9547 2018-21 

SEATTLE Jack Almo Seattle 12 Jack.Almo@morganstanleypwm.com (206) 331-7629 2019-22 

SF BAY AREA Alana Ballon San Francisco 18 akballon@gmail.com (415) 515-7239 2021-24 

SF BAY AREA Susan Saal San Francisco 14 susan@saal.org (415) 999-4506 2019-21 

SF BAY AREA Jackie Shelton-Miller LA/Bank of America jacquelineshelton@hotmail.com (415) 931-2031 2017-21 

SF BAY AREA Kevin Waldman San Francisco 11 kw@kevinwaldman.com (415) 572-8563 2018-21 

ST LOUIS Jenny Wolkowitz St Louis 15 jennyrwolkowitz@gmail.com (314) 780-8640 2021-24 

TORONTO Carole Sterling Toronto 1 Carolesterling1@gmail.com (416) 854-0047 2021-24 

VANCOUVER Stephen Gaerber Vancouver stephen@eddies.com (604) 760-1088 2020-22 

WASHINGTON DC Karen Herron Washington DC 13 KbHerron@me.com (202) 669-6349 2019-22 

 
* denotes new delegates to the Alumni Council 
 


